Systematic Ul

Systematic Ul, LLC

PO Box 1532

Palmer Lake, CO

80133

Dynamic Data Concepts

Charles Schwartz

Description

No Task

2024-12-02 (15:46 -
2025-01-17 (15:10 -
2024-12-21 (16:54 -
2025-01-02 (1551 -

2025-01-06 (17:01 -

17:20)
17:20)
17:20)
17:21)

17:21)

Description:

New Project to clean up timesheets

Time/Quantity Rate (USD)

6.17

$ 150.00

Invoice #346

INVOICE

Invoice Date: 2025-01-06
Due Date: 2025-02-05

Tax Total
No Tax $ 925.50
Subtotal: $925.50

Total: $ 925.50

Due Date: 2025-02-05



